IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(EASTERN CAPE DIVISION, GOEBERHA)

ROLL CALL — CIVIL TRIALS

Before Honourable Justice Makaula, ADJP

11 October 2023

1. 1743/18

2. 2533/19

3. 3195/19

4. 2541/20

Trial date: 30 October 2023

Minshan Africa Holding Ltd vs African Skys Ltd
TN & Associates
JGS

D van Sensie vs RAF Bogwana Burns Inc.
Road Accident Fund

N Mnyati vs RAF Vic Skelton Att
Road Accident Fund

Adv. P Jooste obo K Cona vs RAF
Gregory Clark & Assoc
State Attorney



5. 1294/21

6. 173/22

7. 908/22

8. 3427/18

9. 1825/20

M Moss vs RAF Rayno Peo Attorneys
State Attorney

N H Tatiya vs Minister of Police  Gregory Clark & Assoc
State Attorney

M Mgxekwa vs Minister of Police +1 Maggabi Seth Zitha Att
State Attorney

Trial date: 31 October 2023

N Mkhatshana vs RAF Meyer Inc.
Road Accident Fund

M M Mathews N.O. vs RAF Morné Struwig Inc.
State Attorney



10. 2011/21 J A Wilken vs RAF PBK Attorneys
State Attorney

11. 2609/22 C CJLeenvs RAF W. Langson & Assoc
State Attorney

Trial Date: 01 November 2023

12. 2466/16 L Felix vs N.M.B.M.M Carol Geswint Attorneys
Goldberg & De Villiers

13. 961/21 L V Cengani vs RAF Rayno Peo Attorneys
State Attorney
14. 1094/22 M E Williams vs RAF McWilliams & Elliott Inc.

State Attorney



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

504/23

3544/13

2690/20

2755/21

1073/22

| M Ferendale vs RAF Bogwana Burns Inc.
State Attorney

Trial date: 02 November 2023

O M Jona vs Minister of Police Morné Struwig Inc.
State Attorney

J Schoultz vs RAF John B. Scott Att
State Attorney

C Kleinhans vs RAF PBK Attorneys
State Attorney

L C Maswana vs RAF Meyer Inc.

State Attorney



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

3139/22

3826/17

509/19

13/20

1693/22

L Nyengane vs RAF

Rayno Peo Attorneys
State Attorney

Trial date: 03 November 2023

L Mazula vs RAF

O Bungane vs RAF

W Oliphant vs RAF

B J O Davis vs RAF

John B. Scott Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

Vic Skelton Inc.
Road Accident Fund

Heine Ungerer Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

Meyer Inc.
State Attorney



25. 2437/22 Z Mlonyeni vs RAF Ntanzi Attorneys
State Attorney

The End



